Semi-Integrated Lights
9W-120W Semi-Integrated Solar Light
Product Code Wattage Battery Details Solar Panel
SMG PR009WSISSTLAH0 9W 12.8V/6Ah LPF 40W
SMG PR012WSISSTLAH0 12/15W 12.8V/12Ah LPF 50W
SMG PR020WSISSTLAH0 18/20W 12.8V/18Ah LPF 60W
SMG PR024WSISSTLAH0 24W 12.8V/18Ah LPF 80W
SMG PR030WSISSTLAH0 30W 12.8V/24Ah LPF 80W
SMG PR040WSISSTLAH0 36-40W 12.8V/36Ah LPF 100W
SMG PR050WSISSTLAH0 50W 12.8V/42Ah LPF 140W
SMG PR060WSISSTLAH0 60W 12.8V/54Ah LPF 160W
SMG PR080WSISSTLAH0 80W 12.8V/72Ah LPF 180W
SMG PR100WSISSTLAH0 100W 12.8V/72Ah LPF 200W
SMG PR120WSISSTLAH0 120W 12.8V/96Ah LPF 240W
9W to 100W
Product Code Wattage Battery Details Solar Panel
SMG PR09WISSTLAH000 9W 12.8V/6Ah LPF 30W
SMG PR12WISSTLAH000 12W 12.8V/12Ah LPF 40W
SMG PR15WISSTLAH000 15W 12.8V/12Ah LPF 40W
SMG PR18WISSTLAH000 18-20W 12.8V/18Ah LPF 50W
SMG PR24WISSTLAH000 24W 12.8V/18Ah LPF 60W
SMG PR30WISSTLAH000 30W 12.8V/24Ah LPF 60W
SMG PR40WISSTLAH000 40W 12.8V/36Ah LPF 80W
SMG PR50WISSTLAH000 50W 12.8V/42Ah LPF 100W
SMG PR60WISSTLAH000 60W 12.8V/54Ah LPF 120W
SMG PR80WISSTLAH000 80W 12.8V/72Ah LPF 160W
SMG PR100WISSTLAH00 100W 12.8V/96Ah LPF 200W
Integrated Lights
High-Mask Solar Lights
Flood Light Street Light
Product Code Wattage Battery Details Solar Panel
SMG PR090W 90W 25.6V/60Ah LPF 260W
SMG PR120W 120W 25.6V/72Ah LPF 300W
SMG PR150W 75W*2 25.6V/84Ah LPF 400W
SMG PR180W 90W*2 25.6V/120Ah LPF 520W
SMG PR200W 100W*2 12.8V/144Ah LPF 580W
Solar Charger controller rating -5A/10A/15A/25A.